

### **Mukwonago Area Chamber Of Commerce Presents:**

# Mukwonago Fall Fest

## SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2025 10 AM - 4 PM

**Located Right In The Heart Of Downtown!** 

DATE

#### VENDOR APPLICATION

- \$50 for Chamber Members & \$75 for Non-Chamber Members
- Booth space is 10' x 10' and is on the paved roadway. No tables, chairs or tents are provided.
- Vendors may use a tent as long as it fits in 10' x 10' space and is weighted down (tents cannot be staked)
- Spaces will be offered on a "first-come" basis your form and payment secures your spot pending Fall Fest Committee approval. Limit 2 booth spaces per Vendor.
- Vendors may begin set up at 8:00 am on Saturday, September 20th. Vehicles must be unloaded and moved by 9:30am (At 9:30 roads will close and NO vehicles can enter vendor area!)
- No early take down

**SIGNATURE** 

- No electricity is provided! Please let us know in advance if you will be bringing your own generator below!
- There are no refunds for cancelled booths!
- An e-mail will be sent to confirm receipt of your registration
- An email with booth number, parking information, etc will be sent just prior to the event

#### **Fall Fest Application 2025**

Please return this portion with check:

\$50 Chamber Members \$75 Non-Chamber Members

Check Payable To: Mukwonago Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism Center (MACC)

100 Atkinson St, Mukwonago, WI 53149 (262) 363-7758

#### Return application and ONE CHECK to reserve your space

Payable To: Mukwonago Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism Center (MACC)100 Atkinson St, Mukwonago, WI 53149 (262) 363-7758

State Requirement: State of Wisconsin Sales Tax Exemption Codes (If applicable): 1—Exempt sales only or display only

2 —Multi-level marketing company pays sales tax

3-Nonprofit occasional sales exemption

4-exempt occasional sales

	umber (15 digits starting with 4 FEIN (last 4 digits)	, <u> </u>
CONTACT PERSON	<del></del>	PHONE
ADDRESS		
CITY/STATE/ZIP		
E-MAIL ADDRESS		
WHAT WILL YOU BE SEI	LLING?	
# OF BOOTHS SPACES _	(Limit 2 per Vendor)	
Mukwonago Area Chamber of Commerce &	Tourism Center, along with its members and the V	Village of Mukwonago, are not insured to cover injury or loss to Exhibitor o
Exhibitor's property. The undersigned Exhib	bitor shall be solely responsible for his/her own ins	urance coverage of every sort and shall indemnify, defend and hold harmles

